

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25716/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2005 in RP No. 371/2005 in
WA No. 2109/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHANKAR RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL SECY. TO GOVT.OF KARNATAKA&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. of annexures and with prayer for interim relief
and office

report)

Date: 14/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner has challenged only the review order and not the main o
rder

passed in the writ appeal. The petitioner is permitted to challenge the said o
rder

also. Adjourned by two weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati Ar

ora)

Court Master

Court Master